
RACE #1 - Race 1 Results 
Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 57 YAM 1 15

2. Tyler Haun Oakdale, Ca 16 KTM 2 12

3. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 KTM 3 10

4. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99 OTH 4 9

Class: 450 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Jackson Del Visco Folsom, Ca 21 YAM 1 25

2. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 HUS 2 22

3. Rylan Jones Biggs, Ca 141 HUS 3 20

4. Jake Knorr Newcastle, Ca 26 HUS 4 18

5. Ryder Seagraves Soquel, Ca 33X KTM 5 16

6. Mason Leyba Lotus, Ca 915 HUS 6 15

7. Keith Crawford Modesto, Ca 628 HON 7 14

8. Gabe Salazar Cameron Park, Ca 33 YAM 8 13

9. Alex Zellner West Sacramento, Ca 65 KAW 9 12

10. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 YAM 10 11

11. Drew Fleming Winters, Ca 829 HON 11 10

12. Mason Akins Woodland, Ca 826 HON 12 9

13. James Grippi Livermore, Ca 717 YAM 13 8

14. Bodee Orear Forest Ranch, Ca 100 OTH 14 7

15. Gavin Price Davis, Ca 567 KTM 15 6

16. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS 16 5

17. Mark Hajdu Morgan Hill, Ca 62 YAM 17 5

18. Caleb Akins Woodland, Ca 248 HUS 18 5

19. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 419 KTM 19 5

20. Chase Burkart Manteca, Ca 552 HON 20 5

21. Tyler Sechler Folsom, Ca 359 HON 21 5

22. Carter Rippy Sacramento, Ca 911 YAM 22 5
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RACE #2 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 85 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Dane Pappas Livermore, Ca 35 GAS 1 25

2. Nolan Ford Fairfield, Ca 44 OTH 2 22

3. Ryder Darrigo Marina, Ca 55 HUS 3 20

4. Landon De Vall Boonville, Ca 459G KTM 4 18

5. Travis Lawrence Hollister, Ca 66 HUS 5 16

6. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 KTM 6 15

7. Tyler Lee Wheatland, Ca 482 KTM 7 14

8. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100 OTH 8 13

9. Luke Hanson Folsom, Ca 254 YAM 9 12

10. Garrett Berrington Wellington, Nv 24 HUS 10 11

11. Noah Kovarik Grants Pass, Or 10 KTM 11 10

12. Jevin Hubbard Reno, Nv 52 HUS 12 9

13. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 HUS 13 8

14. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6 KTM 14 7

15. Shane Sager Rocklin, Ca 139J OTH 15 6

16. Hayden Roth Roseville, Ca 8R HUS 16 5

17. Michael Wright Menlo Park, Ca 109 HUS 17 5

18. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63 KTM 18 5

19. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 4 YAM 19 5

20. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17 KTM 20 5

21. Lucas Rethford Elverta, Ca 333 KTM 21 5

22. Michle Smith Penn Valley 2 KTM 22 5

23. Lucas Ferreira Brentwood, Ca 16 OTH 23 5

24. Cash Grenier Citrus Heights, Ca 51 YAM 24 5

25. Hunter Blalock Petaluma, Ca 23 KTM 25 5

26. Aidan Iwanyczko Fairfield, Ca 77 KTM 26 5

27. Logan Rethford Elverta, Ca 224 KTM 27 5

28. Nolan Louviere Elk Grove, Ca 94N HUS 28 5

29. Parker Geissinger Wellington, Nv 924 YAM 29 5
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RACE #3 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 50+ Senior 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Steve Thinger Citrus Heights, Ca 951 KAW 1 15

2. Scott Schubert Pleasanton, Ca 11 KTM 2 12

3. Jonpaul Rickel Ukiah, Ca 339 HUS 3 10

4. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S YAM 4 9

Class: +40 Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Nathan Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 205 YAM 1 15

2. Kenneth Tan Sacramento, Ca 8x HON 2 12

3. Troy Burkart Atwater, Ca 552 YAM 3 10

Class: 30+ Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Mark Abrew Tracy, Ca 906 KTM 1 15
Class: 25+ Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Tyler Gray Reno, Nv 432 YAM 1 25

2. Cody Easton Porter Valley, Ca 429 YAM 2 22

3. Mike McClendon Hayward, Ca 6 YAM 3 20

4. Tony Jonscher Clearlake, Ca 92 YAM 4 18

5. Nicholas Cital Woodland, Ca 420 OTH 5 16

6. Wesley Watson Elk Grove, Ca 724 KAW 6 15

Class: Women Big Bikes 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 KTM 1 25

2. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99 OTH 2 22

3. Dannalynn Freestone Discovery Bay, Ca 8 HON 3 20

4. Rhegan Jones Biggs, Ca 129 HUS 4 18

5. Ella Ranee Salcedo Patterson, Ca 410 KTM 5 16

6. Cora Haigh Browns Valley, Ca 11x HUS 6 15

7. Scarlet Peterich Oroville, Ca 57 HUS 7 14

8. Karsen Gudahl Sacramento, Ca 3 HUS 8 13

9. Brynn Wooten Elk Grove, Ca 902 HUS 9 12

10. Madison Masters Sacramento, Ca 4 KAW 10 11

11. Cheyenne Rippy Sacramento, Ca 913 YAM 11 10
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RACE #4 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 50cc 7-8 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141 COB 1 25

2. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311 COB 2 22

3. Ryder O'Connell Lodi, Ca 178 COB 3 20

4. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V COB 4 18

5. Gavin Santana Lathrop, Ca 19 OTH 5 16

6. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 COB 6 15

7. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716 COB 7 14

8. Logan Grady Stockton, Ca 777 COB 8 13

9. Callan Geissinger Wellington, Nv 724 COB 9 12

10. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4 HUS 10 11

11. Gage Covington Madera, Ca 710 GAS 11 10

12. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107 OTH 12 9

13. Kaiden Fernandez Patterson, Ca 725 KTM 13 8

Class: 50cc 4-6 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555 COB 1 25

2. Colton Tate Lodi, Ca 45 YAM 2 22

3. Max Aldaco San Jose, Ca 53 YAM 3 20

4. Tommy Lanford Red Bluff, Ca 25X COB 4 18

5. Mikey Herrmann Vacaville, Ca 396 KTM 5 16

6. Alex Schultz Loomis, Ca 56 YAM 6 15

7. Tatin Davis Lodi, Ca 411 KTM 7 14

8. Bodhi Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 8 13

9. Brody Burgis Oakley, Ca 25 HON 9 12

10. Violet Burry Lodi, Ca 28 YAM 10 11

11. Colton Weinberger Fremont, Ca 84 COB 11 10

12. Lucas Williams Oroville, Ca 95 KTM 12 9

13. Kade Yarborough Woodland, Ca 371 KTM 13 8
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RACE #5 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 450 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Rayce Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 326 HUS 1 25

2. Hunter Castillo Forest Hill 2 KAW 2 22

3. Wesley Martin Santa Rosa, Ca 119 KAW 3 20

4. Devin Vickstrom Fremont, Ca 11 YAM 4 18

5. Dustin Ballesteros Hollister, Ca 813 YAM 5 16

6. Christopher Iglesias Loomis, Ca 310 KTM 6 15

7. Eli Longenbaugh Petaluma, Ca 33 YAM 7 14

8. Andrew Watson Elk Grove, Ca 42 KAW 8 13

9. Roman Villalovoz Ripon, Ca 23 HON 9 12

10. Justin Bretao Manteca, Ca 20 HON 10 11

11. Jonah Feith Santa Rosa, Ca 831 KAW 11 10

12. Dominic Ross Sebastopol, Ca 115F YAM 12 9

13. Brandon Cuthbertson Woodland, Ca 194 YAM 13 8

14. Noah Willis Guerneville, Ca 44W YAM 14 7

15. Gage Paslaqua Galt, Ca 220X YAM 15 6

16. Jack Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97 HON 16 5

17. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM 17 5

18. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S YAM 18 5

19. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5 YAM 19 5

20. Cole Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97C YAM 20 5

21. Rocky Albrecht Patterson, Ca 115 HON 21 5

22. Seiji Harris Rohnert Park, Ca 327 YAM 22 5

23. Camron Lambrose Galt, Ca 220 YAM 23 5
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RACE #6 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 65 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Caleb Amarante Manteca, Ca 180 KTM 1 25

2. Maddox Dougherty Plumas Lake, Ca 11 OTH 2 22

3. Xander Brown Sanger, Ca 117 KTM 3 20

4. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242 COB 4 18

5. Ryder O'Connell Lodi, Ca 178 COB 5 16

6. Chalen Beltran Los Banos, Ca 107 OTH 6 15

7. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19 OTH 7 14

8. Maverick Tate Lodi, Ca 100 OTH 8 13

9. Adam Summer Vacaville, Ca 27 YAM 9 12

10. Ryder Plunkett Vallejo, Ca 128 KTM 10 11

11. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716 COB 11 10

12. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V COB 12 9

13. Callan Geissinger Wellington, Nv 724 COB 13 8

14. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107X OTH 14 7

Class: Women 85cc & Under 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Rhegan Jones Biggs, Ca 129 HUS 1 25

2. Ella Ranee Salcedo Patterson, Ca 410 KTM 2 22

3. Haylie Tatham Vacaville, Ca 87 KTM 3 20

4. Scarlet Peterich Oroville, Ca 57 HUS 4 18

5. Kayla Amarante Lathrop, Ca 284 KTM 5 16

6. Jenna Ornella Applegate 522 YAM 6 15

7. Adrianna Delecce Fresno, Ca 647 HON 7 14
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RACE #7 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 50cc Oil Injected 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Nixon Pappas Livermore, Ca 80 YAM 1 25

2. Max Aldaco San Jose, Ca 53 YAM 2 22

3. Kaysen Hawkes Hollister, Ca 22 YAM 3 20

4. Acesen Lopez Patterson, Ca 2 YAM 4 18

5. Alex Schultz Loomis, Ca 56 YAM 5 16

6. Bodhi Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 6 15

7. Jacob Miner Kelseyville, Ca 113 YAM 7 14

8. Ariel Aquayo Stockton, Ca 223 YAM 8 13

9. Cooper Lemke Loomis, Ca 251 YAM 9 12

10. Owen Tate Vacaville, Ca 128 YAM 10 11

11. Brooklyn Lemke Loomis, Ca 539 YAM 11 10

12. Colton Weinberger Fremont, Ca 84 COB 12 9

13. Paisley Robinson Valley Springs, Ca 630 YAM 13 8

14. Violet Burry Lodi, Ca 28 YAM 14 7

15. Rickey Burt Fairfield, Ca 426 COB 15 6

16. Ezra Lopez Fairfield, Ca 121 YAM 16 5
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RACE #8 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 30+ Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Blake Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 1 15

2. Casey Carmichael Sparks, Nv 224 YAM 2 12
Class: 450 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Kaden Marple Forest Ranch, Ca 61 KTM 1 15

2. Will Truitt Woodland, Ca 274 KTM 2 12

3. Talan Christy Lodi, Ca 66 HON 3 10

Class: 250 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 GAS 1 15

2. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R YAM 2 12

3. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS 3 10

4. Enzo Sorani Grass Valley, Ca 22x YAM 4 9

Class: 250 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Anthony Gonsalves Ione, Ca 433 KAW 1 15

2. Tyler Bauer Acampo, Ca 22 GAS 2 12

3. Wyatt Fields Windsor, Ca 24 YAM 3 10

4. Ezra Beckett Anderson, Ca 13 YAM 4 9

5. Dylan Grabaugh Redding, Ca 204 HUS DQ  
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RACE #9 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 65 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 719 YAM 1 25

2. Cameron Scheller Sonora, Ca 163 HUS 2 22

3. Maverick Gresham-Lewis Yuba City, Ca 914 COB 3 20

4. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141 COB 4 18

5. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223 OTH 5 16

6. Ryder Dille Vacaville, Ca 507 COB 6 15

7. Lane Foster Browns Valley, Ca 365 GAS 7 14

8. Corbin Scheller Sonora, Ca 162 OTH 8 13

9. Nathan Lee Wheatland, Ca 483 KTM 9 12

10. Andrei Chizhikov Redwood, Ca 51 OTH 10 11

11. Jase Elliott Fairfield, Ca 152 COB 11 10

12. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756 HUS 12 9

13. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 YAM 13 8

14. Hayden Rosser Rescue, Ca 111 GAS 14 7

15. Sienna O'Leary Auburn, Ca 7 HUS 15 6

16. Ryanmae Overbo Woodland, Ca 6 GAS 16 5

17. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4 OTH 17 5

18. Chalen Beltran Los Banos, Ca 107 OTH 18 5

19. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597 KTM 19 5

20. Caleb Amarante Manteca, Ca 180 KTM 20 5

21. Maddox Dougherty Plumas Lake, Ca 11 OTH 21 5

22. Adam Summer Vacaville, Ca 27 YAM 22 5

23. Xander Brown Sanger, Ca 117 KTM 23 5

24. Ryder Plunkett Vallejo, Ca 128 KTM 24 5
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RACE #10 - Race 1 Results 
Class: Schoolboy II 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Will Truitt Woodland, Ca 274 KTM 1 25

2. Kaden Marple Forest Ranch, Ca 61 KTM 2 22

3. Jesse Artau Watsonville, Ca 705 KTM 3 20

4. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 GAS 4 18

5. Austin Ellis Grass Valley, Ca 230 KTM 5 16

6. Kallen Toland Wheatland, Ca 12 GAS 6 15

7. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R YAM 7 14

8. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 YAM 8 13

9. Brock Boysen Oakdale, Ca 67 HUS 9 12

10. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113 KAW 10 11

11. Matheus Ferreiria Brentwood, Ca 26 HON 11 10

12. Talan Christy Lodi, Ca 66 HON 12 9

Class: Schoolboy I 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 72 HUS 1 25

2. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7 KTM 2  

3. Jake Knorr Newcastle, Ca 26x HUS 3 20

4. Mason Pappas Livermore, Ca 100 YAM 4 18

5. Francisco Rodarte Browns Valley, Ca 17 KTM 5 16

6. Jacob Sawyer Tracy, Ca 310 KTM 6 15

7. Braydin Burns Vacaville, Ca 97 HUS 7 14

8. Lucca Modica Petaluma, Ca 5 KTM 8 13

9. Ryder Seagraves Soquel, Ca 33 KTM 9 12

10. Christian Humphrey New Plymouth, Id 14 KTM 10 11

11. Krosby Toland Wheatland, Co 83 GAS 11 10

12. Rocco Teman Watsonville, Ca 87 KTM 12 9

13. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231 HON 13 8

14. Caden Watt Hollister, Ca 65 KTM 14 7
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RACE #11 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 85 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Aiden Lopez Patterson, Ca 365 OTH 1 25

2. Lucas Ferreira Brentwood, Ca 16 OTH 2 22

3. Parker Geissinger Wellington, Nv 924 YAM 3 20

4. Kaleb Nunez Woodland, Ca 218 KTM 4 18

5. Daniel Martinez Hidden Valley Lake, Ca 16X YAM 5 16

6. Cash Covington Madera, Ca 107 KTM 6 15

7. Cash Grenier Citrus Heights, Ca 51X YAM 7 14

8. Kayla Amarante Lathrop, Ca 284 KTM 8 13

9. Wyatt Goerdt Madera, Ca 803 SUZ 9 12

10. Andrei Chizhikov Redwood, Ca 51 OTH 10 11

11. Hunter Blalock Petaluma, Ca 23 KTM 11 10

12. Clayton Mendonca Livingston, Ca 3 GAS 12 9

13. Aidan Iwanyczko Fairfield, Ca 77 KTM 13 8

14. Marco Trevino Madera, Ca 224 OTH 14 7

15. Jackson Sporleder Stockton, Ca 95 KAW 15 6

16. London Dougherty Plumas Lake, Ca 11 KTM 16 5

17. Jayden Miles Manteca, Ca 227 KAW 17 5

18. Ryan Aquayo Stockton, Ca 3K KTM 18 5

19. Nathan Lee Wheatland, Ca 483 KTM 19 5

20. Tre'shawn Burt Fairfield, Ca 724 KTM 20 5
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RACE #12 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 50cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141 COB 1 25

2. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311 COB 2 22

3. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555 COB 3 20

4. Gavin Santana Lathrop, Ca 19 OTH 4 18

5. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754 COB 5 16

6. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242 COB 6 15

7. Waylon Miner Kelseyville, Ca 114 COB 7 14

8. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 COB 8 13

9. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V COB 9 12

10. Callan Geissinger Wellington, Nv 724 COB 10 11

11. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716 COB 11 10

12. Bryce Botelho San Ramon, Ca 118 KTM 12 9

13. Jason Oates Elk Grove, Ca 444 KTM 13 8

14. Curren Konkel Galt, Ca 527 HUS 14 7

15. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4 HUS 15 6

16. Devin Mann Vacaville, Ca 556 KTM 16 5

17. Westin Blalock Petaluma, Ca 223 KTM 17 5

18. Mikey Herrmann Vacaville, Ca 396 KTM 18 5

19. Brody Botelho San Ramon, Ca 119 HUS 19 5
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RACE #13 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 250 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 HUS 1 25

2. Jackson Del Visco Folsom, Ca 21 YAM 2 22

3. Austin Ellis Grass Valley, Ca 230 KTM 3 20

4. Rylan Jones Biggs, Ca 141 HUS 4 18

5. Ryder Seagraves Soquel, Ca 33S KTM 5 16

6. Caleb Akins Woodland, Ca 248 HUS 6 15

7. Keith Crawford Modesto, Ca 628 HON 7 14

8. Bodee Orear Forest Ranch, Ca 100 OTH 8 13

9. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS 9 12

10. Mason Hunt Vacaville, Ca 122 OTH 10 11

11. Drew Fleming Winters, Ca 829 HON 11 10

12. Mason Akins Woodland, Ca 826 HON 12 9

13. Gabe Salazar Cameron Park, Ca 33 YAM 13 8

14. Gavin Price Davis, Ca 567 KTM 14 7

15. Brock Boysen Oakdale, Ca 67 HUS 15 6

16. Brody Turner Lodi, Ca 411 KTM 16 5

17. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113 KAW 17 5

18. Dominick Cortese Modesto, Ca 111D KTM 18 5

19. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 KTM 19 5

20. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231 HON 20 5

21. Tyler Gray Reno, Nv 432 YAM 21 5

22. James Grippi Livermore, Ca 717 YAM 22 5

23. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 419 KTM 23 5

24. Matheus Ferreiria Brentwood, Ca 26 HON 24 5

25. Tyler Sechler Folsom, Ca 359 HON 25 5

26. Chase Burkart Manteca, Ca 552 HON 26 5

27. Jesse Martin Yuba City, Ca 13 HON 27 5

28. Carter Rippy Sacramento, Ca 911 YAM 28 5

29. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 YAM 29 5
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RACE #14 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 50cc 4-6 12in Wheel 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555 COB 1 25

2. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754 COB 2 22

3. Waylon Miner Kelseyville, Ca 114 COB 3 20

4. Colton Tate Lodi, Ca 45 YAM 4 18

5. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242 COB 5 19

6. Curren Konkel Galt, Ca 527 HUS 6 15

7. Jason Oates Elk Grove, Ca 444 KTM 7 14

8. Devin Mann Vacaville, Ca 556 KTM 8 13

9. Haylee Ash Valley Springs, Ca 616 COB 9 12

10. Chase Fairbank Oroville, Ca 125 KTM 10 11

11. Westin Blalock Petaluma, Ca 4 KTM 11 10

12. Grayson Trevino Merced, Ca 99 HUS 12 9

13. Deegan Hawkes Hollister, Ca 22 HUS 13 8

14. Bryce Botelho San Ramon, Ca 118 KTM 14 7

15. Brody Burgis Oakley, Ca 25 HON 15 6

16. Brody Botelho San Ramon, Ca 119 HUS 16 5
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RACE #15 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 250 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Rayce Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 326 HUS 1 25

2. Wesley Martin Santa Rosa, Ca 119 KAW 2 22

3. Andrew Watson Elk Grove, Ca 42 KAW 3 20

4. Cash Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 332 HUS 4 18

5. Roman Villalovoz Ripon, Ca 23 HON 5 16

6. Brandon Cuthbertson Woodland, Ca 194 YAM 6 15

7. Jaiden Howard Acampo, Ca 913 KAW 7 14

8. Justin Bretao Manteca, Ca 20 HON 8 13

9. Devin Vickstrom Fremont, Ca 11 YAM 9 12

10. Gage Paslaqua Galt, Ca 220X YAM 10 11

11. Kaden Pedler 607 KTM 11 10

12. Jace Ornellas Applegate 212 YAM 12 9

13. Vincent Lemos Acampo, Ca 7 SUZ 13 8

14. Christopher Iglesias Loomis, Ca 310 KTM 14 7

15. William Sepulvedda Tracy, Ca 413 GAS 15 6

16. Liam Sullivan Benicia, Ca 256 KTM 16 5

17. Erik Martinez Alcala Saint Helena, Ca 17 HON 17 5

18. Dustin Ballesteros Hollister, Ca 813 YAM 18 5

19. Kie Fisher La Grange, Ca 211 HON 19 5

20. August Hutton Sacrameno, Ca 137X YAM 20 5

21. Jack Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97 HON 21 5

22. Rocky Albrecht Patterson, Ca 115 HON 22 5

23. Dylan Anderson Stockton, Ca 504 KAW 23 5

24. Brynn Wooten Elk Grove, Ca 92 HUS 24 5

25. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM 25 5

26. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786 KAW 26 5

27. Karsen Gudahl Sacramento, Ca 3 HUS 27 5

28. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5 YAM 28 5

29. Talon Ellsworth Lodi, Ca 533 OTH 29 5

30. Jett George Brentwood, Ca 46 KTM 30 5

31. Eli Longenbaugh Petaluma, Ca 33 YAM 31 5

32. Camron Lambrose Galt, Ca 220 YAM 32 5

33. Noah Willis Guerneville, Ca 44W YAM 33 5
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RACE #16 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 65 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 719 YAM 1 25

2. Maverick Gresham-Lewis Yuba City, Ca 914 COB 2 22

3. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141 COB 3 20

4. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223 OTH 4 18

5. Andrei Chizhikov Redwood, Ca 51 OTH 5 16

Class: 65 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Cameron Scheller Sonora, Ca 163 HUS 1 25

2. Ryder Dille Vacaville, Ca 507 COB 2 22

3. Nathan Lee Wheatland, Ca 483 KTM 3 20

4. Jase Elliott Fairfield, Ca 152 COB 4 18

5. Lane Foster Browns Valley, Ca 365 GAS 5 16

6. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 YAM 6 15

7. Corbin Scheller Sonora, Ca 162 OTH 7 14

8. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756 HUS 8 13

9. Hayden Rosser Rescue, Ca 111 GAS 9 12

10. Ryanmae Overbo Woodland, Ca 6 GAS 10 11

11. Sienna O'Leary Auburn, Ca 7 HUS 11 10

12. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597 KTM 12 9

13. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4 OTH 13 8
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RACE #17 - Race 1 Results 
Class: Supermini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Dane Pappas Livermore, Ca 35 GAS 1 25

2. Nolan Ford Fairfield, Ca 44 OTH 2 22

3. Christian Humphrey New Plymouth, Id 14 KTM 3 20

4. Lucca Modica Petaluma, Ca 5 KTM 4 18

5. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 KTM 5 16

6. Landon De Vall Boonville, Ca 459G KTM 6 15

7. Rocco Teman Watsonville, Ca 87 KTM 7 14

8. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 HUS 8 13

9. Travis Lawrence Hollister, Ca 66 HUS 9 12

10. Tyler Lee Wheatland, Ca 482 KTM 10 11

11. Hudson Bletscher Fresno, Ca 43 KTM 11 10

12. Cash Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 332 HUS 12 9

13. Cash Covington Madera, Ca 107 KTM 13 8

14. Ryder Disney Petaluma, Ca 55 KTM 14 7

15. Adrianna Delecce Fresno, Ca 647 HON 15 6
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RACE #18 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 250 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Kaden Marple Forest Ranch, Ca 61 KTM 1 25

2. Will Truitt Woodland, Ca 274 KTM 2 22

3. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 57 YAM 3 20

4. Tyler Haun Oakdale, Ca 16 KTM 4 18

5. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R YAM 5 16

6. Kallen Toland Wheatland, Ca 12 GAS 6 15

7. Enzo Sorani Grass Valley, Ca 22 YAM 7 14

8. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 GAS 8 13

9. Talan Christy Lodi, Ca 66 HON 9 12

Class: 450 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Casey Carmichael Sparks, Nv 224 YAM 1 25

2. Blake Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 2 22

3. Anthony Gonsalves Ione, Ca 433 KAW 3 20

4. Tyler Bauer Acampo, Ca 22x GAS 4 18

5. Dylan Grabaugh Redding, Ca 204 HUS 5 16

6. Ezra Beckett Anderson, Ca 13 YAM 6 15
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RACE #19 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 450 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Jackson Del Visco Folsom, Ca 21 YAM 1 15

2. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS 2 12

3. Mark Hajdu Morgan Hill, Ca 62 YAM 3 10

4. Cody Easton Porter Valley, Ca 429 YAM 4 9

Class: 125cc 2-Stroke Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Jesse Artau Watsonville, Ca 705 KTM 1 25

2. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 72 HUS 2 22

3. Mason Pappas Livermore, Ca 100 YAM 3 20

4. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7 KTM 4  

5. Jake Knorr Newcastle, Ca 26 HUS 5 16

6. Krosby Toland Wheatland, Co 83 GAS 6 15

7. Jacob Sawyer Tracy, Ca 310 KTM 7 14

8. Francisco Rodarte Browns Valley, Ca 17 KTM 8 13

9. Braydin Burns Vacaville, Ca 97 HUS 9 12

10. Michael Schultz Loomis, Ca 55 KTM 10 11

11. Vincent Lemos Acampo, Ca 7X SUZ 11 10

12. William Sepulvedda Tracy, Ca 413 GAS 12 9
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RACE #20 - Race 1 Results 
Class: 85 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Dane Pappas Livermore, Ca 35 GAS 1 25

2. Nolan Ford Fairfield, Ca 44 OTH 2 22

3. Ryder Darrigo Marina, Ca 55 HUS 3 20

4. Travis Lawrence Hollister, Ca 66 HUS 4 18

5. Landon De Vall Boonville, Ca 459G KTM 5 16

6. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 HUS 6 15

7. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 KTM 7 14

Class: 85 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 Series

1. Tyler Lee Wheatland, Ca 482 KTM 1 25

2. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 719 YAM 2 22

3. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100 OTH 3 20

4. Jevin Hubbard Reno, Nv 52 HUS 4 18

5. Luke Hanson Folsom, Ca 254 YAM 5 16

6. Garrett Berrington Wellington, Nv 24 HUS 6 15

7. Noah Kovarik Grants Pass, Or 10 KTM 7 14

8. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6 KTM 8 13

9. Hudson Bletscher Fresno, Ca 43 KTM 9 12

10. Michle Smith Penn Valley 2 KTM 10 11

11. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63 KTM 11 10

12. Nolan Louviere Elk Grove, Ca 94N HUS 12 9

13. Hayden Roth Roseville, Ca 8R HUS 13 8

14. Lucas Rethford Elverta, Ca 333 KTM 14 7

15. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17 KTM 15 6

16. Michael Wright Menlo Park, Ca 109 HUS 16 5

17. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 4 YAM 17 5

18. Shane Sager Rocklin, Ca 139J OTH 18 5

19. Logan Rethford Elverta, Ca 224 KTM 19 5
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